ECT4000 SERIES
© 2020 Elcommtech Corp. All rights reserved
Elcommtech Corp. 2620 Ocean Parkway, Suite 4H, Brooklyn, NY  11235
Tel (718) 743-2869 • Fax (718)648-3642 • E-mail sales@elcommtech.com
ECT4016  16 CHANNEL UNIVERSAL DATA DIGITAL OPTICAL LINK
Data
16

Tel (718) 743-2869 • Fax (718)648-3642 • E-mail sales@elcommtech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
4016M-DHTN-X1Z  -  16 Ch. data, multimode 850 nm, transmitter
4016M-DHRN-X1Z  -  16 Ch. data, multimode 850 nm, receiver
4016S-DHTN-X1Z  -  16 Ch. data, single mode 1310 nm, transmitter
4016S(15)-DHTN-X1Z  -  16 Ch. data, single mode 1550 nm-DFB, transmitter
4016S-DHRN-X1Z  -  16 Ch. data, single mode 1200 - 1620 nm, receiver
4016M-DHTN-X2Z  -  16 Ch. data, multimode 850 nm, transceiver, 2 fiber
4016S-DHTN-X2Z  -  16 Ch. data, single mode 1310 nm/TX, transceiver, 2 fiber
4016S(15)-DHTN-X2Z  -  16 Ch. data single mode 1550 nm-DFB/TX transceiver, 2 fiber
4016S-DHTN-X1Z  -  16 Ch. data, single mode 1310 nm/TX & 1550 nm/RX, transceiver, 1 fiber
4016S(15)-DHTN-X1Z  -  16 Ch. data, single mode 1550 nm-DFB/TX & 1310 nm/RX, transceiver, 1 fiber
H